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Session 16 A - Finals
THU 22 APR 2021 16:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 375 22 APR 16:00 Final Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) KUCZEWSKA Natalia Dominika POL
GITIKA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria TPE
GUA
CRO
MDA
KOR

CHIA CHAN Lin
PASTOR  Emerson
RAMAJ Naim
PASTUHOV Valeri
KIM Jongjin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 376 22 APR 16:15 Final Women's Fly (48-51kg) CHANU NAOREM Babyrojisana IND
LINKOVA Valeriia RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar UKR
MGL
AZE
MAS
GUA

LAZAREV Dmytro
BADRAKH Ganbold
GURBANALIYEV Emil
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
PASTOR  Emerson

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 377 22 APR 16:30 Final Women's Bantam (51-54kg) UKTAMOVA Nigina UZB
LAKIICHUK Khrystyna UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy CRO
POL
TPE
MGL
USA

RAMAJ Naim
DZIURGOT Maciej
CHIA CHAN Lin
BADRAKH Ganbold
REESE Shawn

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 378 22 APR 16:45 Final Women's Feather (54-57kg) POONAM IND
GROSY Sthelyne FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie SRI
USA
POL
BUL
KAZ

THAMPU Shiromala
REESE Shawn
DZIURGOT Maciej
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 379 22 APR 17:00 Final Women's Light (57-60kg) SHAYAKHMETOVA Zhuldyz KAZ
VINKA IND BLUE RSC R3 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim MGL
GUA
SCO
AZE
SRI

BADRAKH Ganbold
PASTOR  Emerson
RAVI Rai
GURBANALIYEV Emil
THAMPU Shiromala

18:20
19:19
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

6 380 22 APR 17:15 Final Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) AMINEVA Azaliia RUS
ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabonu UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro IRL
KOR
TPE
BIH
USA

SADIE Duffy
KIM Jongjin
CHIA CHAN Lin
POLETAN Tina
REESE Shawn

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 381 22 APR 17:30 Final Women's Welter (64-69kg) CHOUDHARY Arundhati IND
MARCINKOWSKA Barbara POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei KOR
UKR
GUA
IRL
JOR

KIM Jongjin
LAZAREV Dmytro
PASTOR  Emerson
SADIE Duffy
NABEEL Younis

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 382 22 APR 17:45 Final Women's Middle (69-75kg) DIDAY Dana KAZ
THOKCHOM Sanamacha Chanu IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin CRO
USA
MGL
SRI
UKR

RAMAJ Naim
REESE Shawn
BADRAKH Ganbold
THAMPU Shiromala
LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

9 383 22 APR 18:00 Final Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) ISILDAR Busra TUR
OLIFIRENKO Kseniia RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash KAZ
SRI
GUA
MAS
USA

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
THAMPU Shiromala
PASTOR  Emerson
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
REESE Shawn

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 384 22 APR 18:15 Final Women's Heavy (+81kg) PATHAN Alfiya Tarannum Akram Kh IND
KOZOREZ Daria MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav TPE
CRO
GUA
KOR
BIH

CHIA CHAN Lin
RAMAJ Naim
PASTOR  Emerson
KIM Jongjin
POLETAN Tina

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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