

# Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

## **Session Results**



### **Session 16 A - Finals** THU 22 APR 2021 16:00 - Afternoon

Order B	out	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	375	22 APR	16:00	Final	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	KUCZEWSKA Natalia Dominik GITIKA	а	POL IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 3: Judge 4:	GUA CRO MDA	CHIA CHAN PASTOR E RAMAJ Nai PASTUHO\ KIM Jongjin	merson m / Valeri		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	376	22 APR	16:15	Final	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	CHANU NAOREM Babyrojisan LINKOVA Valeriia	а	IND RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MGL AZE MAS	LAZAREV I BADRAKH GURBANAL BIN AMZAH PASTOR E	Ganbold LIYEV Emil I Mazlan		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:25 30:27
3 377	377	22 APR	16:30	Final	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	UKTAMOVA Nigina LAKIICHUK Khrystyna		UZB UKR	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	POL TPE MGL		Maciej I Lin Ganbold		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
4	378	22 APR	16:45	Final	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	POONAM GROSY Sthelyne		IND FRA	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	CZE	KREJBYCHOVA Terezie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA POL BUL	DZIURGOT	iwn Maciej /A Maria	han	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5 379	379	22 APR	17:00	Final	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SHAYAKHMETOVA Zhuldy VINKA	Z	KAZ IND	BLUE	RSC	R3 1	:35
					Referee:	CRO	RAMAJ Naim	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUA SCO AZE	BADRAKH PASTOR E RAVI Rai GURBANAI THAMPU S	merson IYEV Emil		18: <b>20</b> 19:19 18: <b>20</b> 18: <b>20</b> 18: <b>20</b>
6 380	380	22 APR	17:15	Final	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	AMINEVA Azaliia ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabon	u	RUS UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR TPE BIH	SADIE Duff KIM Jongjin CHIA CHAN POLETAN REESE Sha	I Lin 「ina		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	381	22 APR	17:30	Final	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	CHOUDHARY Arundhati MARCINKOWSKA Barbar	a	IND POL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	RUS	KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UKR GUA IRL	KIM Jongjin LAZAREV I PASTOR E SADIE Duff NABEEL YO	Omytro merson /		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS003100-\_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created THU 22 APR 2021 19:31



# Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021





### **Session 16 A - Finals** THU 22 APR 2021 16:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	382	22 APR	17:45	Final	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED	DIDAY Dana		KAZ				
						BLUE	THOKCHOM Sanamacha Chanu		IND	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	TPE		ludge 1:		RAMAJ Na	im		<b>30:</b> 27
							J	ludge 2:	USA	REESE Sha	awn		28: <b>29</b>
							J	ludge 3:	MGL	BADRAKH	Ganbold		28: <b>29</b>
								ludge 4:		THAMPU S			<b>29</b> :28
							J	ludge 5:	UKR	LAZAREV I	Omytro		28: <b>29</b>
9	383	22 APR	18:00	Final	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED	ISILDAR Busra		TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
						BLUE	OLIFIRENKO Kseniia		RUS				
					Referee:	KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash J	ludge 1:	KAZ	BEKPENBE	ETOV Bakytz	han	<b>30</b> :27
							J	ludge 2:	SRI	THAMPU S	hiromala		<b>30</b> :27
							J	ludge 3:	GUA	PASTOR E	merson		<b>30</b> :26
								ludge 4:		BIN AMZAH			<b>30</b> :27
							J	ludge 5:	USA	REESE Sha	awn		<b>30</b> :27
10	384	22 APR	18:15	Final	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED	PATHAN Alfiya Tarannum Akram Kh		IND	RED	WP	5:0	
						BLUE	KOZOREZ Daria		MDA				
					Referee:	SVK	SIMON Radoslav J	ludge 1:	TPE	CHIA CHAI	N Lin		<b>30:</b> 27
							J	ludge 2:	CRO	RAMAJ Na	im		<b>30</b> :27
							J	ludge 3:	GUA	PASTOR E	Emerson		<b>30</b> :27
							J	ludge 4:	KOR	KIM Jongjir	١		<b>29</b> :28
							J	ludge 5:	BIH	POLETAN	Tina		<b>30</b> :27

Legend:										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on Points		l			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS003100-\_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created THU 22 APR 2021 19:31